
— FORCEPS — 
DeBakey Jaws | Resano Jaws

— NEEDLE HOLDERS — 
Carbon-Inlay Jaws

— NEEDLE HOLDERS —
DIAMOND DUST™ Jaws

— SCISSORS —
Straight | Curved | Angled

SCANLAN® 

 Scanturian® Minimally Invasive Surgical Instruments
Precision  |  Performance  |  Durability  |  Quality 

Individually handcrafted with meticulous detail to assure  
superior quality, precision and performance!

Highest Quality Surgical Instruments  
Since 1921
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NEEDLE HOLDERS

NEEDLE HOLDERS

FORCEPS

SCISSORS

Titanium Handle

Well-balanced, 
durable and 

handcrafted MIS 
Instrument design

Proximal End Cleaning Port

Luer lock flush port system allows for 
reliable automated and intraoperative 

instrument flushing

Handle Knurling

Proven handle knurling design 
provides comfortable, secure grip 

and ergonomic handle design

Instrument Identification
Color-coded and etching for easy 
intraoperative instrument identification

ScanShield® Shaft Feature

The ScanShield® shaft feature surrounds the hinge 
mechanisms to avoid suture entrapment and 

intraoperative trauma to valve tissue and chordae 
tendineae (patent pending)

Scanturian® MIS Scissors with  
SUPER CUT™ Blades

A unique blade design - combining a 
razor edge with a scissors edge, these 

scissors produce a clean, forward cut, 
eliminating pinching or slipping of 

tissue

Tapered Shaft

The tapered shaft design 
allows for more robust moving 

mechanisms and efficient 
cleaning due to the increased 

shaft diameter at the distal tip

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® Minimally Invasive Surgical InstrumentsMIS
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Dear Customer,

Since 1921, Scanlan International has been dedicated to working closely with surgeons to provide the highest 
quality, innovative surgical instruments.
 
Over the years, the specialties of cardiac, thoracic and vascular surgery are continuing to evolve from a 
conventional open approach to a minimally invasive surgical approach. This evolution to minimally invasive 
surgery (MIS) has been the catalyst for the next generation of specialty surgical instrumentation.  

Scanlan continues to be a leader in the design and development of MIS specialty instrumentation. The new 
Scanturian® minimally invasive surgical instruments are individually hand-crafted to assure a superior degree 
of instrument quality, control and detail you expect in your Scanlan instruments.

Thank you for your continued support and demand for the finest surgical instrumentation. 
If we can ever be of assistance to you, please contact us.   

Sincerely,

 

Timothy M. Scanlan Russell T. Scanlan
President and Chief Executive Officer Chief Operating Officer
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SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS ForcepsMIS

9019-420-17
Actual Size

9019-420-25
Actual Size

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS ForcepsMIS

Cat. No. Description Distal Tip
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

Handle 
Color

9019-420-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS DeBakey Forceps 
1.5 mm Straight Jaws Without Ratchets

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-420-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-430-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS DeBakey Forceps 
2.5 mm Straight Jaws Without Ratchets

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-430-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-440-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Resano Forceps 
2.5 mm Straight Jaws Without Ratchets

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-440-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

Please Note... 
Each Scanlan instrument is individually handcrafted to provide the surgeon with the highest quality, longest-lasting, precision instrument possible.  

Reflecting this unique process, all stated dimensions are approximate.

Please check with your Scanlan Representative for Firm Sale status. Custom modifications available upon request.
For a complete listing of models visit...   www.scanlaninternational.com

Scanturian® 
MIS Forceps

• DeBakey and Resano Jaws

• Well-balanced instrument

• High-quality and durable

• Securely grasps tissue

• Unique feature – SCANLAN® 
ScanShield® shaft (patent 
pending) 
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Cat. No. Description  Distal Tip
Suture 
Size

Working 
Length

Total 
Length

Handle 
Color

9019-610-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Needle Holder 
Curved Carbon-Inlay Jaws with Ratchet

2-0 
and 
Smaller

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-610-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-614-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Needle Holder 
Straight Carbon-Inlay Jaws with Ratchet

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-614-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-630-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Needle Holder 
Straight Carbon-Inlay Jaws with Ratchet

4-0 
and 
Smaller

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-630-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS Needle HoldersMIS

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS Needle HoldersMIS

9019-610-25
Actual Size

9019-610-17
Actual Size

Please Note... 
Each Scanlan instrument is individually handcrafted to provide the surgeon with the highest quality, longest-lasting, precision instrument possible.  

Reflecting this unique process, all stated dimensions are approximate.

Please check with your Scanlan Representative for Firm Sale status. Custom modifications available upon request.
For a complete listing of models visit...   www.scanlaninternational.com

Scanturian® 
MIS Needle Holders

• Curved and straight carbon-inlay 
jaws

• Well-balanced instrument

• High-quality and durable

• Needle holder securely holds the 
needle

• Tapered shaft

• Recommended for 2-0 and 4-0 
suture size and smaller



MIS Needle Holders with Scanlan® Diamond Dust™, a proprietary coating for needle holders provides a secure 
grip to prevent needle rotation and burring. Diamond Dust™ surfaces are guaranteed for 12 months and will 
be replaced at no charge if it wears away prior to that time. 
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SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS Needle Holders
MIS

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS Needle HoldersMIS

9019-640-25
Actual Size

9019-640-17
Actual Size

Cat. No. Description  Distal Tip
Suture 
Size

Working 
Length

Total 
Length

Handle 
Color

9019-640-17
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Needle Holder 
Straight DIAMOND DUST™ Jaws with Ratchet

5-0 
and 
Smaller

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-640-25 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

Please Note... 
Each Scanlan instrument is individually handcrafted to provide the surgeon with the highest quality, longest-lasting, precision instrument possible.  

Reflecting this unique process, all stated dimensions are approximate.

Please check with your Scanlan Representative for Firm Sale status. Custom modifications available upon request.
For a complete listing of models visit...   www.scanlaninternational.com

Scanturian® 
MIS Needle Holders

• Straight DIAMOND DUST™  jaws

• Well-balanced instrument

• High-quality and durable

• Needle Holder securely holds the 
needle

• Recommended for 5-0 suture size 
and smaller
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Cat. No. Description  Distal Tip
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

Handle 
Color

9019-710-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Scissors 
Straight Fine Blades, 1 cm, Blunt Tips

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-710-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-715-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Scissors 
Curved Fine Blades, 1 cm, Blunt Tips

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-715-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-720-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Scissors 
15º Curved Blades

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-720-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-722-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Scissors 
30º Curved Blades

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-722-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-724-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Scissors 
70º Curved Blades

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-724-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS ScissorsMIS

9019-710-25SC
Actual Size

9019-710-17SC
Actual Size

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS ScissorsMIS
Scanturian® 
MIS Scissors

• Well-balanced instrument

• High-quality and durable

• Super Cut™ Scissors cut cleanly 
and without slipping while the 
handle provides tactile feedback

• SCANLAN® ScanShield® shaft 
(patent pending)

Please Note... 
Each Scanlan instrument is individually handcrafted to provide the surgeon with the highest quality, longest-lasting, precision instrument possible.  
Reflecting this unique process, all stated dimensions are approximate.

Please check with your Scanlan Representative for Firm Sale status. Custom modifications available upon request.
For a complete listing of models visit...   www.scanlaninternational.com
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SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS ScissorsMIS

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® MIS ScissorsMIS

Cat. No. Description  Distal Tip
Working 
Length

Total 
Length

Handle 
Color

9019-740-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Potts Scissors 
45º Angled Fine Blades

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-740-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-748-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Potts Scissors 
90º Angled Fine Blades

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-748-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-750-17SC
SCANLAN® Scanturian® MIS Super Cut™ Potts Scissors 
125º Angled Fine Blades

6-3/4”
(17 cm)

12-1/4”
(31 cm)

9019-750-25SC 9-7/8” 
(25 cm)

15-1/3” 
(39 cm)

9019-740-25SC
Actual Size

9019-740-17SC
Actual Size

Please Note... 
Each Scanlan instrument is individually handcrafted to provide the surgeon with the highest quality, longest-lasting, precision instrument possible.  

Reflecting this unique process, all stated dimensions are approximate.

Please check with your Scanlan Representative for Firm Sale status. Custom modifications available upon request.
For a complete listing of models visit...   www.scanlaninternational.com

Scanturian® 
MIS Scissors

• Well-balanced instrument

• High-quality and durable

• Super Cut™ Scissors cut cleanly 
and without slipping while the 
handle provides tactile feedback
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SCANLAN®

V.I.P.™ Sterilization Trays
Metal Sterilization Trays, Aluminum, Scan-Guard™ Silicone Inserts, Detachable Lids
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Capacity

2160-03 SCANLAN® Scanturian® Valued Instrument 
Protection (V.I.P.™)  Sterilization Tray

21-3/4” x 10-1/4” x 2-1/2” 
(55.2cm x 26cm x 6.4cm)

Up to 10 MIS Instruments

All trays are steam, Immediate Use Steam Sterilization (IUSS) and ETO sterilization compatible 
Firm Sale – May be available for evaluation 

SCANLAN®

V.I.P.™ Sterilization Trays
Metal Sterilization Trays, Aluminum, Scan-Guard™ Silicone Inserts, Detachable Lids
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Capacity

2161-03 SCANLAN® Scanturian® Valued Instrument 
Protection (V.I.P.™) Sterilization Tray with 
additional tray insert

21-3/4” x 10-1/4” x 4” 
(55.2 cm x 26 cm x 10 cm)

Up to 18 MIS Instruments

All trays are steam, Immediate Use Steam Sterilization (IUSS) and ETO sterilization compatible 
Firm Sale – May be available for evaluation 

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® Sterilization Tray
SCANLAN®

Scanturian® Sterilization Tray MISMIS
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For more information or to place an order,  
please contact your local Scanlan representative, or call...

U.S. & Canada: 800-328-9458   International: 651-298-0997
FAX: 651-298-0018

www.scanlaninternational.com

SCANLAN®

V.I.P.™ Cleaning Tray
Metal Cleaning Tray, Aluminum, Scan-Guard™ Silicone Inserts
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Capacity

2162-03 SCANLAN® Valued Instrument Protection 
(V.I.P.™)  Cleaning Tray

18-7/8” x 9-7/8” x 2-1/4” 
(48cm x 25cm x 5.8cm)

Up to 10 instruments

Firm Sale – May be available for evaluation 

SCANLAN®

Scanturian® Sterilization TrayMIS


